2 ELI Documentation Charges 250.000 %250.001

Sub Total 9,400.002

MAWB : 176-8628 6874
HAWB : N/A
No. of Pkgs : 09
Gross Weight : 485.00
Ch.Weight : 676.00
Routing : DXB /  BGW
Description : Machine Spare Parts
Job Mode : Export

AED 9,400.00Total

Assesable ValueVAT %

9,400.00Zero Rated

9,400.00Total

Total In Words : UAE Dirham Nine 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Only

Payment Information

Beneficiary Name : Sky Lift Freight L.L.C
Bank Name : Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank PJSC (ADCB)
Branch : AL RIGGAH
Account Number : 12706588920001
IBAN Number : AE480030012706588920001
Swift Code : ADCBAEAA

Make all cheque payable to Sky Lift Freight L.L.C